
08/08/2024 12:58 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

18
MilesPickup

13Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  57

new

35
OP18 ARUN: Driver: 18 ?Vehicle : 

Oriole Park ElementarySchool:
10.25

 8:12 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:19 am1 ON1150  52nd St SW01

 8:20 am8 ONMulligan Dr SW & Bunkerway Dr SW02

 8:21 am4 ON5371 Eagle Glen DR SW03

 8:22 am2 ON5446  Eagle Glen DR SW04

 8:24 am1 ONMeadows Ln SW & Meadowview St SW05

 8:25 am3 ONLillyview Ave SW & Lillyview Ct SW06

 8:26 am2 ON5370  Rischow DR SW07

 8:26 am2 ON5132  Havana Ave SW08

 8:28 am2 ONSentinal St SW & Cranwood Ave SW09

 8:30 am1 ON4956  Havana Ave SW10

 8:34 am7 ON4290  Michael Ave SW11

 8:35 am19 ON42nd St SW & Flamingo Ave SW12

 8:37 am5 ONMaplelawn St SW & Southlawn Dr SW13

 8:38 am57 OFF1420 Oriole Park Bus Loop 

Oriole Park Elementary

 8:48 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:58 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

19
MilesPickup

11Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  40

new

38
OP19 ARUN: Driver: 19 ?Vehicle : 

Oriole Park ElementarySchool:
12.92

 8:08 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:13 am2 ON1874  RW Berends DR SW01

 8:14 am2 ON1650  RW Berends DR SW02

 8:16 am1 ON1643  Chateau Dr SW03

 8:17 am2 ONChateau Dr SW & Camrose Ct SW04

 8:20 am2 ONPinnacle Dr SW & Glenvale Dr SW05

 8:22 am2 ONPinnacle Dr SW & Tahoe Pine Dr SW06

 8:24 am3 ON1848  Mayflower Dr SW07

 8:24 am3 ONMayflower Dr SW & Keegan AVE SW08

 8:25 am4 ONKeegan Ct SW & Crossroads CT SW09

 8:27 am10 ON1935 Parkcrest DR SW10

 8:33 am9 ON4334 Byron Center Ave SW11

ECC BUILDING

 8:37 am40 OFF1420 Oriole Park Bus Loop 

Oriole Park Elementary

 8:46 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:58 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

22
MilesPickup

9Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  49

new

25
OP22 ARUN: Driver: 22 ?Vehicle : 

Oriole Park ElementarySchool:
7.42

 8:17 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:23 am9 ON1773  Pinnacle Dr SW01

 8:24 am4 ONPinnacle Dr SW & Pinecroft Ln SW02

 8:25 am1 ONPlateau Dr SW & Chableau DR SW03

 8:26 amPlateau Dr SW & Whitewood Dr SW04

 8:27 am2 ON1675  Oakvale Dr SW05

 8:28 am4 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Oakcrest St SW06

 8:29 am2 ON1435  37th St SW07

 8:30 am15 ONOakcrest St SW & Heron Ave SW08

 8:31 am12 ONOakcrest St SW & Flamingo Ave SW09

 8:34 am49 OFF1420 Oriole Park Bus Loop 

Oriole Park Elementary

 8:43 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools


